Karuk retirement plan online access

Only if you have not already been to this site and register

• www.benefitsforyou.com

- Click Register box in upper right hand corner
- Enter Date of Birth and Social Security, then next
- Create User name and Password along with security question
- Verify account information and add email
- Log in and view account information

-Participants can also download app and view on smart phone

Call or email me with any questions.



Matt Osborn 530-842-3373 m.osborn@ksifa.com



CUNA Mutual Retirement Solutions is a division of CUNA Mutual Group and the marketing name for CPI Qualified Plan Consultants, Inc., a CUNA Mutual Group member company. CUNA Mutual Group is the marketing name for CUNA Mutual Holding Company, a mutual insurance holding company, its subsidiaries and affiliates. Annuity insurance products are issued by CMFG Life Insurance Company, located in Madison, Wisconsin. Each insurer is solely responsible for the financial obligations under the policies and contracts it issues.

The statements and representations contained in this document are intended to be educational in nature. They are not designed to be interpreted as investment advice.

CMRS-1789205.1-0517-0619 © CUNA Mutual Retirement Solutions. 2017 All rights reserved.